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Resultados por mejor vuelta
Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif.

anterior
Dif mejor

día
Dif media

día
Dif mejor

grupo
Dif media

grupo
Vuel

Staněk A 02:09.700 02:09.700 00:00.000 00:25.251 00:00.000 00:10.454 22
Šustr A 02:12.272 00:02.571 00:02.571 00:22.680 00:02.571 00:07.883 23
Staněkp A 02:12.579 00:00.307 00:02.878 00:22.373 00:02.878 00:07.576 19
Bis A 02:12.682 00:00.103 00:02.982 00:22.269 00:02.982 00:07.472 13
Vondrášek A 02:13.473 00:00.790 00:03.772 00:21.479 00:03.772 00:06.682 33
Gianduzzo A 02:13.796 00:00.323 00:04.095 00:21.156 00:04.095 00:06.359 17
Hlaváček A 02:14.592 00:00.795 00:04.891 00:20.360 00:04.891 00:05.563 31
Vašulín A 02:14.684 00:00.092 00:04.983 00:20.268 00:04.983 00:05.471 23
Beneš A 02:14.764 00:00.080 00:05.063 00:20.188 00:05.063 00:05.391 23
Małek A 02:15.478 00:00.714 00:05.777 00:19.473 00:05.777 00:04.676 5
Fridrich A 02:15.830 00:00.351 00:06.129 00:19.122 00:06.129 00:04.325 28
Procházkap A 02:16.214 00:00.384 00:06.513 00:18.738 00:06.513 00:03.941 20
Dvořákv A 02:17.024 00:00.810 00:07.323 00:17.928 00:07.323 00:03.131 20
Langer A 02:17.168 00:00.143 00:07.467 00:17.784 00:07.467 00:02.987 17
Michalek A 02:17.304 00:00.136 00:07.603 00:17.648 00:07.603 00:02.851 28
Chvojka A 02:18.013 00:00.709 00:08.312 00:16.939 00:08.312 00:02.142 13
Melichar A 02:18.497 00:00.484 00:08.797 00:16.454 00:08.797 00:01.657 27
Brejcha A 02:18.767 00:00.269 00:09.066 00:16.185 00:09.066 00:01.388 28
Šíbam A 02:18.874 00:00.107 00:09.174 00:16.077 00:09.174 00:01.280 21
Kuczynski A 02:19.124 00:00.249 00:09.423 00:15.828 00:09.423 00:01.031 29
Riedel A 02:19.323 00:00.199 00:09.623 00:15.628 00:09.623 00:00.831 22
Pláteník A 02:19.507 00:00.184 00:09.807 00:15.444 00:09.807 00:00.647 28
Englmann A 02:19.991 00:00.483 00:10.290 00:14.961 00:10.290 00:00.164 36
Pokorným A 02:20.014 00:00.023 00:10.313 00:14.938 00:10.313 00:00.141 22
Korostelev A 02:20.105 00:00.091 00:10.405 00:14.846 00:10.405 00:00.049 21
Pořízek A 02:20.426 00:00.320 00:10.726 00:14.525 00:10.726 00:00.271 18
Němec A 02:20.519 00:00.092 00:10.818 00:14.433 00:10.818 00:00.363 16
Hladík A 02:20.716 00:00.197 00:11.016 00:14.235 00:11.016 00:00.561 9
Komenda A 02:20.783 00:00.066 00:11.082 00:14.169 00:11.082 00:00.627 28
Šíbao A 02:20.820 00:00.037 00:11.119 00:14.132 00:11.119 00:00.664 21
Pelíšek A 02:20.824 00:00.003 00:11.123 00:14.128 00:11.123 00:00.668 22
Funk554 B 02:20.979 00:00.155 00:11.278 00:13.973 00:00.000 00:07.666 27
Kozubek B 02:21.133 00:00.153 00:11.432 00:13.819 00:00.153 00:07.512 16
Malý B 02:21.432 00:00.299 00:11.732 00:13.519 00:00.453 00:07.212 29
Vaverka A 02:21.971 00:00.538 00:12.270 00:12.981 00:12.270 00:01.815 12
Kamysz A 02:21.988 00:00.016 00:12.287 00:12.964 00:12.287 00:01.832 18
Sokol A 02:22.029 00:00.041 00:12.328 00:12.922 00:12.328 00:01.874 15
Nawrat A 02:22.054 00:00.024 00:12.353 00:12.897 00:12.353 00:01.899 11
Novotnýr A 02:22.088 00:00.033 00:12.387 00:12.864 00:12.387 00:01.932 19
Cieslak B 02:22.390 00:00.302 00:12.689 00:12.561 00:01.411 00:06.254 17
Ochocki B 02:22.440 00:00.049 00:12.739 00:12.512 00:01.460 00:06.205 23
Pante B 02:22.626 00:00.186 00:12.926 00:12.325 00:01.647 00:06.018 33
Šebesta C 02:22.634 00:00.008 00:12.934 00:12.317 00:00.000 00:15.714 32
Toigo B 02:23.005 00:00.370 00:13.304 00:11.947 00:02.025 00:05.640 31
Bühler C 02:23.265 00:00.260 00:13.565 00:11.686 00:00.631 00:15.083 29
Graf A 02:23.488 00:00.222 00:13.787 00:11.464 00:13.787 00:03.332 33
Mucha D 02:23.498 00:00.010 00:13.797 00:11.454 00:00.000 00:27.148 24
Rymkiewicz B 02:23.622 00:00.124 00:13.921 00:11.329 00:02.643 00:05.022 17
Hovorka A 02:23.645 00:00.022 00:13.944 00:11.307 00:13.944 00:03.489 24
Telenga B 02:23.749 00:00.104 00:14.048 00:11.203 00:02.769 00:04.896 17
Roubalík A 02:24.120 00:00.371 00:14.420 00:10.831 00:14.420 00:03.965 31
Rudowski A 02:24.507 00:00.386 00:14.807 00:10.444 00:14.807 00:04.352 10
Kyselkam B 02:24.517 00:00.009 00:14.816 00:10.435 00:03.537 00:04.128 23
Janas B 02:24.596 00:00.079 00:14.896 00:10.355 00:03.617 00:04.048 25
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Krejbich A 02:24.622 00:00.025 00:14.921 00:10.330 00:14.921 00:04.466 17
Davidch A 02:24.633 00:00.011 00:14.932 00:10.319 00:14.932 00:04.477 12
Krása B 02:24.648 00:00.015 00:14.947 00:10.304 00:03.669 00:03.997 16
Matysik B 02:24.655 00:00.006 00:14.954 00:10.297 00:03.675 00:03.990 23
Šimánek B 02:24.702 00:00.047 00:15.001 00:10.250 00:03.722 00:03.943 24
Markowski B 02:24.768 00:00.066 00:15.068 00:10.183 00:03.789 00:03.876 15
Volný 02:24.800 00:00.032 00:15.100 00:10.151 00:00.000 00:02.738 25
Bilau C 02:24.960 00:00.160 00:15.260 00:09.991 00:02.326 00:13.388 31
Kadlčík A 02:25.160 00:00.200 00:15.460 00:09.791 00:15.460 00:05.005 27
Shevkun B 02:25.504 00:00.344 00:15.804 00:09.447 00:04.525 00:03.140 27
Staniewski547 B 02:25.923 00:00.418 00:16.223 00:09.028 00:04.944 00:02.721 19
Funk555 B 02:26.067 00:00.144 00:16.367 00:08.884 00:05.088 00:02.577 28
Staniewski538 B 02:26.177 00:00.110 00:16.477 00:08.774 00:05.198 00:02.467 22
Ziajkiewicz I 02:26.197 00:00.019 00:16.496 00:08.754 00:00.000 00:00.000 20
Nipper B 02:26.437 00:00.239 00:16.736 00:08.515 00:05.457 00:02.208 19
Lewandowski B 02:26.465 00:00.028 00:16.765 00:08.486 00:05.486 00:02.179 13
Bayer B 02:26.526 00:00.060 00:16.825 00:08.426 00:05.546 00:02.119 22
Šindler B 02:26.784 00:00.258 00:17.084 00:08.167 00:05.805 00:01.860 30
Shetsky B 02:26.914 00:00.129 00:17.214 00:08.037 00:05.935 00:01.730 23
Reut B 02:26.965 00:00.050 00:17.264 00:07.986 00:05.986 00:01.679 24
Všechovský C 02:26.998 00:00.032 00:17.297 00:07.954 00:04.363 00:11.351 30
Tichý C 02:27.364 00:00.366 00:17.663 00:07.588 00:04.729 00:10.985 26
Novákm1 B 02:27.424 00:00.060 00:17.724 00:07.527 00:06.445 00:01.220 34
Brzeziński B 02:27.886 00:00.461 00:18.185 00:07.066 00:06.906 00:00.759 5
Marzec B 02:27.963 00:00.077 00:18.262 00:06.989 00:06.984 00:00.682 19
Zaoral B 02:27.968 00:00.004 00:18.267 00:06.984 00:06.988 00:00.677 29
Polášek A 02:28.014 00:00.046 00:18.313 00:06.938 00:18.313 00:07.858 11
Mikuláštík B 02:28.129 00:00.115 00:18.429 00:06.822 00:07.150 00:00.515 14
P106431 prueba 02:28.206 00:00.076 00:18.505 00:06.746 00:00.000 00:01.814 15
Veselák A 02:28.212 00:00.006 00:18.512 00:06.739 00:18.512 00:08.057 5
Ferda C 02:28.230 00:00.017 00:18.529 00:06.722 00:05.595 00:10.119 29
Machálek A 02:28.256 00:00.026 00:18.556 00:06.695 00:18.556 00:08.101 16
Strojnowski B 02:28.298 00:00.041 00:18.598 00:06.653 00:07.319 00:00.346 18
Prengel B 02:28.513 00:00.215 00:18.813 00:06.438 00:07.534 00:00.131 25
Vinduška B 02:28.600 00:00.087 00:18.900 00:06.351 00:07.621 00:00.044 25
Homich B 02:28.744 00:00.143 00:19.043 00:06.208 00:07.764 00:00.098 27
Wieczorek B 02:29.032 00:00.288 00:19.332 00:05.919 00:08.053 00:00.387 10
P106437 prueba 02:29.097 00:00.064 00:19.397 00:05.854 00:00.891 00:00.922 15
Achtelik B 02:29.111 00:00.013 00:19.410 00:05.841 00:08.131 00:00.465 15
Szyra B 02:29.434 00:00.323 00:19.733 00:05.518 00:08.455 00:00.788 15
Zela C 02:29.477 00:00.043 00:19.776 00:05.475 00:06.842 00:08.871 5
Kotas B 02:29.718 00:00.240 00:20.017 00:05.234 00:08.739 00:01.073 30
Thomasl B 02:29.866 00:00.148 00:20.166 00:05.085 00:08.887 00:01.221 26
Fritztest C 02:30.008 00:00.141 00:20.307 00:04.944 00:07.373 00:08.341 11
Vítekk B 02:30.144 00:00.136 00:20.444 00:04.807 00:09.165 00:01.499 27
Kabourek 02:30.277 00:00.132 00:20.576 00:04.675 00:05.476 00:02.738 29
Vítekd C 02:30.437 00:00.160 00:20.736 00:04.515 00:07.802 00:07.912 26
Hynek C 02:30.933 00:00.496 00:21.232 00:04.019 00:08.298 00:07.416 26
Kaplan C 02:30.960 00:00.027 00:21.260 00:03.991 00:08.326 00:07.388 30
P106247 prueba 02:31.020 00:00.059 00:21.319 00:03.932 00:02.814 00:00.999 31
Trafinczuk B 02:31.144 00:00.123 00:21.443 00:03.808 00:10.164 00:02.498 26
Otípka C 02:31.388 00:00.244 00:21.688 00:03.563 00:08.753 00:06.960 22
Palacz D 02:31.639 00:00.250 00:21.938 00:03.313 00:08.140 00:19.007 26
Neckař C 02:31.704 00:00.065 00:22.004 00:03.247 00:09.070 00:06.644 28
Tauchman C 02:31.739 00:00.034 00:22.039 00:03.212 00:09.104 00:06.609 27
Vašátko B 02:31.748 00:00.008 00:22.047 00:03.204 00:10.768 00:03.102 21
Teleki C 02:31.757 00:00.009 00:22.056 00:03.194 00:09.122 00:06.591 30
P106962 prueba 02:31.759 00:00.001 00:22.058 00:03.193 00:03.552 00:01.738 22
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Kocourek B 02:31.853 00:00.094 00:22.152 00:03.099 00:10.873 00:03.207 17
Radouš B 02:31.935 00:00.082 00:22.234 00:03.017 00:10.956 00:03.290 3
Honzák B 02:32.351 00:00.415 00:22.650 00:02.601 00:11.371 00:03.705 28
Davidj A 02:32.384 00:00.033 00:22.684 00:02.567 00:22.684 00:12.229 8
Wawro C 02:32.536 00:00.152 00:22.836 00:02.415 00:09.902 00:05.812 4
Ferkovič B 02:32.928 00:00.392 00:23.228 00:02.023 00:11.949 00:04.283 15
Štěpánek C 02:33.071 00:00.142 00:23.370 00:01.881 00:10.436 00:05.278 27
Hraník B 02:33.144 00:00.072 00:23.443 00:01.808 00:12.164 00:04.498 28
Samsonowicz D 02:33.774 00:00.630 00:24.073 00:01.178 00:10.275 00:16.872 25
Bulant C 02:33.800 00:00.026 00:24.099 00:01.152 00:11.165 00:04.549 22
Ježek B 02:34.206 00:00.405 00:24.505 00:00.746 00:13.226 00:05.560 23
Astafev B 02:34.332 00:00.126 00:24.631 00:00.620 00:13.353 00:05.687 10
Skałka C 02:34.416 00:00.084 00:24.716 00:00.535 00:11.782 00:03.932 28
Thomas D 02:34.529 00:00.112 00:24.829 00:00.422 00:11.031 00:16.116 15
Farny C 02:34.952 00:00.422 00:25.251 00:00.000 00:12.317 00:03.397 27
Cembrowicz D 02:34.965 00:00.013 00:25.264 00:00.012 00:11.466 00:15.681 29
Kozubalm C 02:35.007 00:00.041 00:25.306 00:00.054 00:12.372 00:03.342 31
Szuscik B 02:35.215 00:00.208 00:25.514 00:00.262 00:14.235 00:06.569 21
Dvořákl B 02:35.281 00:00.066 00:25.581 00:00.329 00:14.302 00:06.636 17
Ziegler C 02:35.853 00:00.571 00:26.152 00:00.900 00:13.218 00:02.495 25
Grünwald C 02:35.968 00:00.114 00:26.267 00:01.015 00:13.333 00:02.381 23
Myk A 02:36.427 00:00.459 00:26.726 00:01.474 00:26.726 00:16.271 4
Lambert B 02:36.541 00:00.114 00:26.840 00:01.588 00:15.562 00:07.896 18
Pavlidistest C 02:36.739 00:00.197 00:27.038 00:01.786 00:14.104 00:01.610 11
Bartošek C 02:36.751 00:00.011 00:27.050 00:01.798 00:14.116 00:01.598 16
Jasiński D 02:37.112 00:00.360 00:27.411 00:02.159 00:13.613 00:13.534 21
Pavlidis C 02:37.161 00:00.049 00:27.461 00:02.209 00:14.527 00:01.187 6
Brož C 02:37.424 00:00.262 00:27.723 00:02.471 00:14.789 00:00.925 19
Morávek C 02:37.434 00:00.010 00:27.733 00:02.481 00:14.799 00:00.915 27
Fiala C 02:37.598 00:00.163 00:27.897 00:02.645 00:14.963 00:00.751 26
Holý C 02:37.684 00:00.086 00:27.984 00:02.732 00:15.049 00:00.664 18
Reichel C 02:37.882 00:00.198 00:28.182 00:02.930 00:15.248 00:00.466 16
Kozubala C 02:38.317 00:00.434 00:28.616 00:03.364 00:15.682 00:00.032 26
Helembai C 02:38.368 00:00.051 00:28.668 00:03.416 00:15.734 00:00.019 29
Neuhäußer C 02:38.456 00:00.088 00:28.756 00:03.504 00:15.822 00:00.107 25
Polata C 02:38.563 00:00.106 00:28.863 00:03.611 00:15.928 00:00.214 25
Kantorek D 02:38.627 00:00.063 00:28.926 00:03.674 00:15.128 00:12.019 26
Pöll C 02:38.906 00:00.279 00:29.206 00:03.954 00:16.272 00:00.557 28
Gajewski C 02:38.991 00:00.084 00:29.290 00:04.038 00:16.356 00:00.641 21
Bárta D 02:40.317 00:01.326 00:30.616 00:05.364 00:16.818 00:10.329 31
Prošek C 02:40.788 00:00.471 00:31.088 00:05.836 00:18.153 00:02.439 11
Hasse D 02:41.131 00:00.343 00:31.431 00:06.179 00:17.633 00:09.514 28
Bareš B 02:41.454 00:00.322 00:31.753 00:06.501 00:20.474 00:12.808 14
Seidler D 02:41.613 00:00.159 00:31.912 00:06.661 00:18.115 00:09.032 29
Kuptík D 02:41.780 00:00.167 00:32.080 00:06.828 00:18.282 00:08.865 28
Harbáček C 02:41.806 00:00.025 00:32.105 00:06.853 00:19.171 00:03.456 16
Tomeček D 02:41.978 00:00.172 00:32.278 00:07.026 00:18.480 00:08.667 30
Pokornýc C 02:42.456 00:00.477 00:32.755 00:07.503 00:19.821 00:04.106 16
Valášekt D 02:42.783 00:00.327 00:33.082 00:07.830 00:19.284 00:07.863 28
Vrbicky C 02:43.143 00:00.360 00:33.442 00:08.190 00:20.508 00:04.793 20
Štěrba C 02:43.366 00:00.223 00:33.665 00:08.413 00:20.731 00:05.016 23
Fischer B 02:43.387 00:00.021 00:33.686 00:08.434 00:22.408 00:14.741 6
Jindráček D 02:43.595 00:00.208 00:33.894 00:08.642 00:20.097 00:07.051 28
Morkus D 02:43.856 00:00.261 00:34.156 00:08.904 00:20.358 00:06.789 23
Jaroš C 02:44.031 00:00.174 00:34.330 00:09.078 00:21.396 00:05.681 18
Bednář C 02:44.163 00:00.132 00:34.463 00:09.211 00:21.528 00:05.814 29
Turek D 02:44.593 00:00.430 00:34.893 00:09.641 00:21.095 00:06.052 22
Kubasa D 02:45.120 00:00.526 00:35.419 00:10.167 00:21.621 00:05.526 13
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Nuzík D 02:45.355 00:00.235 00:35.655 00:10.403 00:21.857 00:05.290 27
Grim D 02:45.574 00:00.218 00:35.873 00:10.621 00:22.075 00:05.072 30
Procházkam C 02:45.623 00:00.048 00:35.922 00:10.670 00:22.988 00:07.273 28
Vyhnalek C 02:45.746 00:00.123 00:36.046 00:10.794 00:23.112 00:07.397 12
Valášekn D 02:45.782 00:00.035 00:36.081 00:10.829 00:22.283 00:04.864 28
Kučera D 02:45.835 00:00.053 00:36.134 00:10.882 00:22.336 00:04.811 23
Luberadzki D 02:45.925 00:00.090 00:36.224 00:10.973 00:22.427 00:04.720 24
Janouch C 02:45.939 00:00.013 00:36.238 00:10.986 00:23.304 00:07.589 24
Baranjuk B 02:46.081 00:00.142 00:36.381 00:11.129 00:25.102 00:17.436 15
Školný D 02:46.355 00:00.273 00:36.655 00:11.403 00:22.857 00:04.290 23
Marvánek D 02:46.708 00:00.352 00:37.007 00:11.755 00:23.209 00:03.938 25
Malaga D 02:46.719 00:00.011 00:37.018 00:11.766 00:23.221 00:03.927 14
Pilný C 02:47.248 00:00.529 00:37.548 00:12.296 00:24.614 00:08.899 17
Safarim D 02:47.398 00:00.149 00:37.697 00:12.445 00:23.899 00:03.248 28
Adamík D 02:47.455 00:00.056 00:37.754 00:12.502 00:23.956 00:03.191 23
Rýdel C 02:47.569 00:00.114 00:37.869 00:12.617 00:24.935 00:09.220 31
Terinek C 02:47.740 00:00.170 00:38.039 00:12.787 00:25.105 00:09.390 7
Drozd D 02:47.960 00:00.219 00:38.259 00:13.007 00:24.461 00:02.686 23
Brauner D 02:49.152 00:01.192 00:39.451 00:14.199 00:25.653 00:01.494 23
Leskiewicz D 02:49.203 00:00.051 00:39.503 00:14.251 00:25.705 00:01.442 23
Schwartz C 02:49.203 00:00.000 00:39.503 00:14.251 00:26.568 00:10.854 18
Rozehnalm D 02:49.691 00:00.487 00:39.990 00:14.738 00:26.192 00:00.955 27
Tejnecký D 02:49.983 00:00.291 00:40.282 00:15.030 00:26.484 00:00.663 27
Strasaktest D 02:50.016 00:00.032 00:40.315 00:15.063 00:26.517 00:00.630 9
Meca D 02:50.028 00:00.012 00:40.327 00:15.075 00:26.529 00:00.618 28
Kos D 02:51.245 00:01.216 00:41.544 00:16.292 00:27.746 00:00.598 27
Svoboda C 02:51.328 00:00.083 00:41.628 00:16.376 00:28.694 00:12.979 28
Kolowiecki D 02:51.409 00:00.080 00:41.709 00:16.457 00:27.911 00:00.763 8
Safarin D 02:52.078 00:00.668 00:42.377 00:17.126 00:28.580 00:01.432 7
Kožaný C 02:52.520 00:00.441 00:42.819 00:17.567 00:29.885 00:14.170 28
Novákm2 D 02:52.819 00:00.299 00:43.118 00:17.866 00:29.320 00:02.172 29
Miszczyk D 02:52.921 00:00.102 00:43.221 00:17.969 00:29.423 00:02.275 5
Pokornýj D 02:53.537 00:00.616 00:43.837 00:18.585 00:30.039 00:02.891 19
Rozehnalv D 02:53.655 00:00.117 00:43.954 00:18.702 00:30.156 00:03.008 28
Flath D 02:53.864 00:00.208 00:44.163 00:18.911 00:30.365 00:03.217 16
Jambor D 02:53.999 00:00.135 00:44.298 00:19.046 00:30.500 00:03.352 24
Kašpar D 02:54.411 00:00.412 00:44.710 00:19.458 00:30.912 00:03.764 27
Dřevom D 02:55.695 00:01.283 00:45.994 00:20.742 00:32.196 00:05.048 23
Vitásek C 02:56.688 00:00.993 00:46.988 00:21.736 00:34.054 00:18.339 22
Komosko C 02:57.525 00:00.836 00:47.824 00:22.573 00:34.890 00:19.176 21
Dragun D 02:57.654 00:00.128 00:47.953 00:22.701 00:34.155 00:07.007 19
Zapletal D 02:57.752 00:00.098 00:48.052 00:22.800 00:34.254 00:07.106 17
Spychalski D 02:58.039 00:00.286 00:48.338 00:23.086 00:34.540 00:07.392 22
Stránělj D 02:58.888 00:00.848 00:49.187 00:23.935 00:35.389 00:08.241 27
Machala D 03:00.391 00:01.503 00:50.690 00:25.438 00:36.892 00:09.744 15
Fetting D 03:01.114 00:00.723 00:51.413 00:26.161 00:37.616 00:10.467 9
Bonczek C 03:02.909 00:01.795 00:53.208 00:27.957 00:40.274 00:24.560 28
Dřevol D 03:02.916 00:00.007 00:53.216 00:27.964 00:39.418 00:12.270 17
Ryška D 03:05.056 00:02.140 00:55.356 00:30.104 00:41.558 00:14.410 17
Zednik D 03:05.488 00:00.432 00:55.788 00:30.536 00:41.990 00:14.842 16
Růžička D 03:08.211 00:02.722 00:58.510 00:33.258 00:44.712 00:17.564 11
Čejka D 03:16.196 00:07.984 01:06.495 00:41.243 00:52.697 00:25.549 23
Klapec D 03:21.280 00:05.084 01:11.580 00:46.328 00:57.782 00:30.634 15
Čiháček D 03:48.831 00:27.550 01:39.130 01:13.878 01:25.332 00:58.184 13
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